Informacijski list

Pexfit Pro-Koljeno 90°
sa SC-Contur
Model 2716

Artikl 588 076

Svojstva

Vanjski promijer cijevi
Z-dimenzija

Duljina

TezZina

Volumen

Materijal

2522b2c5dcb87ec7f23252e812464a8b6d49734

32
24 mm
52 mm
213,3 g
248,64 cm?®
bronca
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